22
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
Typical Specification
Supply and install the Ready-Lite C860 Recessed CX5000R exit. The CX5000R exit shall be recessed mount. The
equipment shall operate with universal AC input voltage of 120/277/347Vac at less than 1.5 watts and universal two-

� Energy efficient – consumes less than 3.5 watts
in AC or DC mode
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: CX5000RWH-UL
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC/standard DC, red
AC/special DC, red
Self-powered red
AC/DC std., green
Self-powered green
120 / 277 / 347Vac
120 / 277 / 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
Less than1.5W
Less than 3W
Less than 3W
Less than 1.5W
Less than 3.5W
6 to 24Vdc
36 or 48 or 120Vdc
NiCad battery
6 to 24Vdc
NiCad battery
Less than 1.5W
Less than 2.5W
Min. 90 minutes
Less than 1.5W
Min. 90 minutes
Wire Guards
460.0091-RL Wall Mount
Dimensions
Series Colour Voltage Options
CX5000R= LED aluminum recessed EXIT WH= factory white
BK= black
GY= grey
BA= brushed aluminum
-UL= 120/277/347Vac, 6 to 24Vdc
-L120-2W= 120Vac, 120Vdc 2 wires
-LU36= 120/277/347Vac - 36Vdc
-LU48= 120/277/347Vac - 48Vdc
-LU120= 120/277/347Vac - 120Vdc
-ISP= 120 to 347Vac, self-powered
-TP= tamper proof screws
-VRTP= polycarbonate shield with tamper proof screws
-G= green letters
990.0119-RL= tamper proof bit*
*One bit per order. Sold separately
Made in Canada
CX5000R Series
Recessed Extruded Aluminum
Exit Sign